2026 KFX50 PARTS DIAGRAM
Air Cleaner
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2026 KFX50 PARTS LIST
Air Cleaner
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
CASE-AIR FILTER,LWR (Ref # 11011) 11011-Y003 1
CASE-AIR FILTER,UPP (Ref # 11011A) 11011-Y004 1
ELEMENT-AIR FILTER (Ref # 11013) 11013-Y001 1
BRACKET (Ref # 11054) 11054-Y002 1
BREATHER (Ref # 14069) 14069-Y002 1
SEAL,AIR FILTER (Ref # 92093) 92093-Y002 1
BOLT,FLANGE,6X12 (Ref # 92153) 92153-Y023 1
BOLT,FLANGE,6X22 (Ref # 92153A) 92153-Y026 1
BOLT,FLANGE,6X25 (Ref # 92154) 92154-Y130 1
CLAMP (Ref # 92171) 92171-Y007 1
CLAMP (Ref # 92171A) 92171-Y011 1
CLAMP (Ref # 92171B) 92171-Y012 2
SCREW,5X20 (Ref # 92172) 92172-Y018 5
CLAMP,BREATHER TUBE (Ref # 92173) 92173-Y100 1
CLAMP,44MM (Ref # 92173A) 92173-Y101 1
CLAMP (Ref # 92173B) 92173-Y102 1
TUBE (Ref # 92192) 92192-Y025 1
TUBE (Ref # 92192A) 92192-Y026 1
TUBE,DRAIN (Ref # 92192B) 92192-Y027 1
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.